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Data

7-02-2026

7-02-2026

7-02-2026

7-02-2026

8-02-2026

8-02-2026

8-02-2026

8-02-2026

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)
9:00-11:15 (3)

11:30 - 13:00 (2)

13:15 - 14:45 (2)
15:00 - 16:30 (2)

9:45 - 11:15 (2)

11:30 - 13:00 (2)

13:15-15:30 (3)

15:45 - 17:15 (2)

Nazwa

Leadership coaching w
jezyku angielskim

Leadership coaching w
jezyku angielskim

Jezyk angielski
Jezyk angielski

Jezyk angielski

Jezyk angielski

Leadership coaching w
jezyku angielskim

Leadership coaching w
jezyku angielskim

Grupa

konw/CM/ZIC 1/2023/
NStac

konw/CM/ZIC 1/2023/
NStac

AP1/ZIC I/n/2023/
AP1/ZIC I/n/2023/

AP2/ZIC I/n/2023/ NStac

AP2/ZIC I/n/2023/ NStac

konw/CM/ZIC 1/2023/
NStac

konw/CM/ZIC 1/2023/
NStac

Wyktadowca

mgr Dagmara Nowicka-Kita

mgr Dagmara Nowicka-Kita

magister Katarzyna Wéjcik
magister Katarzyna Wéjcik

magister Katarzyna Wéjcik

magister Katarzyna Wéjcik

mgr Dagmara Nowicka-Kita

mgr Dagmara Nowicka-Kita

Sala

427 A

427 A

427 A
427 A

516 -TV+
komp (tawka
OzN) A

516 -TV+
komp (tawka
OzN) A

524 -salazTV
A

524 -salazTV
A

Uwagi

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)
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